
PTJRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: 1. ln case amount to be credi tal does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 docum it to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition.3. Do additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documenls, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase o{ficer/purchase manager.

Prnl,Lolco,t
Serial no e365wltolzz Prepared byDate

HO inward nohrn-f{ .ea lo,< tlPSupplier name

4tuP HO received date
MPM LIP

ProjectFirm/Company

4oB z-4q lslv> PO/WO NoPO/WO date

Bill amount Ori hcdeiy)"a*acBill date'Sl no

2Lqb bStgoz /- .,./Yes o No9s877I

I
trYes o No2

trYes D No

oYes D No

A5 t3 bzAmount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCs/bill o Steel report o RMC pourrepon o Solidblock report tr Installation repon

ltrssl
Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

{z{es c NoMRN
nos.:

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits :

b5t3b7f-Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount lo be credited to the supplier:

AmountE-PO/WOvalue: 6stzuzf''
Amount F - Difference (A E):

g)(y Excess received o Short received o Pan receivedQuantity received as per PO /WO

Close PO / WO gy'fes o No wait for balance material o Other

Payment due date t4 lo L)-
Remarks

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Drnl,Lnu,Name

Sign: \LO
')) I

Date t ^.r 1$1t
Approval limit upto 20k

\ s&N)o'k
i\

e l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

to

lt

@\- -/

Scan lD.

' - Biil no.

4.



TAX INVOICE oabtvar
Summit Sales LLP

#54-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansiort M.G.Roa4 Secundcrabsd - 500003

, Eruil: purchas{d,roodipropertics.com

supplier / cuatomer / rrarEporter - copy P.{]\i: ACQfS2O44C GsTfry/tBlh 36ACQ,fS2044C I 27

tuvobe

lofl

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderabed Next to NFC Railway OIer Bridge,500076 PO No.

Crergrr Dctrih
Modi Rediw Mallapur LLP 

-

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP

69 bcxes

71 1600 - TLWF-Tiles - Wail & Fltx.rr

Iavoics No 2.5 822

Invoice Date

90829

PO Date 09-08-2022

Rcq lD

PAN AAEFMI459R

18707

06-08.2022

193592

Tax% Tax Amt

t5,322.32 l8

8.328.00

55.392.00 9.970.56

2.758.02

ICST CCST SCST Total Taxable Arnount

4.98s 28

Rupees : Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two and paise Fifty Seven OnIy

Req Dat6

Lrx Req No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC aq, Rate Crross

I 576000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall

458O00, TLWL-:tiles - Wall 6907r300 52
.,

69 boxes

3 499500 - TL\lT-Tiles - Wall & Floor 690?2300 347.87 8.348.88 18 1,502.80

22 boxes

22 bores

693 100 - TLWF-Tiles - Wall & Floor 69072300 24 336.27 8.070.48 l8 t,452.68

22 boxes

6

1

t

lt

t3

4.985.28 Total Invoice Amount 65,362.57

fr
D

o
*

$
Subject to Hyd€rabad Jurisdiction

for Summit

sitnalorr*

I

f'6.og-10z

1 69072300 52 294.6E 15,322.32 18 2.758.02

--J
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lu I

tl ,,1
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Pas.(i)idz, ,9-oa-zoz2 3:09:s5 PM

Purchase Order

,w!,,,!,Origin

F/om Company : Modi Reallty ltlallapur LLP
5-4-lB7l3&3, U nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1zP
__l

Sspplicr IrGt ils

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1A7na4,\ nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTr 36ACQFS2044C127

040-66335551 96 t8244433

Xind Attn : Hemendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Item Name QtY Rate Diso/o GST Amount

T

DoG No
T-

90829 193592

Date oa-2022

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 06-08 2022

SupplyType su pply

1 576000 - TLWL/Tiles - Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nltco-Ultra
Sprinkle D( - 250x375mm - sqm
69 boxe6

z +saooo -)twr-l'iles - wall Tiles-ceramic-Nitco-ultra
Sprinkle LT - 250x375mm - sqm
69 boxes

3 499500 - TLWF-T|les - Wall & Floor
Tiles-Ceramic-Nltco-Country Rosso - 300X300mm - sqm
22 boxes

4 711500 - TLWFrlles - Wall & Floor
Tiles-CeramicrNitco-Country Almond - 300X300mm - sqm
22 boxes

5 693100 - TLWF-Tiles - Wall & Floor
Tiles-Ceramlc-Nitco-Blanco White - 300X300mm - sqm
22 boxes

52.00 294.66 0.00

347.87 0

,.1-_ +_
18.00 18,080.34

18.080.34

9,851.68

5 2.00

24.00

24,00

004.2

2 6694

7 .OO

6.27

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

8

I

8

8

1

1

1

1

34

33

9,427 .04

59 23 71

-.---------
Total Order Value . . . 5636265L

Five Thousand Three Hundred and Paise Fifty Six Onl

Tcrms and Conditions :-

Spocifcation / Brand will be Nitco for ryall liles box sft is 8.07 and ltooring ls 11.62 sfr.

PaynEr Temr After delivery and production ot bil

Tar cST included in he above priceE

Dolivery Date With 1 day

Delivery Locatirt Gulmohar Residency

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Raihvay Over Bridge
phone. Contact Secudty _, Admin 9502211011

Perialily Fo. Oelay Nil

Traruportaiixt

Warrar tl

Adv.nco P!i.l

Olher Te]m!

Completixlh
ilea3uiront Nil

S€curity Nit
Fot dt t..ry t{,,rbpr/r LLp

Authoris.d Signatory

Nit

Nit

Nit

we reserve rhe right to reiect items not conrorming to quarity and specifications, Damage is in suppriers account, aboveorder b tor llat no lt2,l03,l04 Tile Laying purpose.

Accept d the rbovc Tenns And condttions

For Strrrrrf, Srr!3 aap

O.t.: / /

lr

Name :
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D_ELI!G&Y e HAL L,lN

SUMMTT SALES LLP
, 5-4-18713 & I II Floor. M.C. Road, secunderubad - t00 003

Tei : 0^10 - 66_ij 5J_s l

t
I
I
I
t
I
i

o.fs/.

Lc-P

,
t)

rfc,h . t *.+.$, rfiil*1:*
o1

DC No

Date

Veh;cle No

Quantity

L
3

4

6 L
7

I
I

11

12

14

17
1 14,

18

2A

GSTIN :

Recejved th above mate.ials
condition.Received by ]!

Daie

LI\

Stamp:

V

S.ILI'S LLP

Authorised 
Sign atory

5

1w

10

13

.tr!'

good

. t4 Q

PARTICUTARS

PO. / WO. No. :

I PO. /WO. Date :

S,le

i
:

I

I


